Run - LM BLU AM 8/22/2023 - 6/4/2024
Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

Driver: DAVIS, PEARLIE Vehicle: 2044J
Time: 41 min Distance: 11.95 mi Student Crossing <X>
Students: 0/0 Description: LAWN MANOR BLUE AM
L S D e A B R S T S T Dl = e T e L S S e S LT S R R S S A S e e S i
Important *** Drivers and paras MUST get out of their seats and check the bus between each and

*hk

every route. Every time.

#1 - 7:29 AM - lllinois School Bus / 13939 S CICERO AVE

#2 - 7:43 AM - 3060 119th St
#3 - 7:46 AM - W 116TH PL & S HOMAN AV
#4 - 7:48 AM - Harry Rogowski Dr & 114th P1 - (N ESEERER 1147H PL & HARRY J

ROGOWSKI DR

#5 - 7:49 AM - 114TH ST & WHIPPLE ST —
#6 - 7:50 AM - W 113TH ST & WHIPPLE ST SN

#7 - 7:53 AM - Harry Rogowski Dr & Whipple -l \WHIPPLE DR & HARRY J
ROGOWSKI DR

#8 - 7:56 AM - 11643 Meadow Lane Dr ~ 11643 South Meadow Lane Drive

#9 - 7:57 AM - Meadow Lane Dr & Park Lane Dr —

#10 - 8:01 AM - 115TH PL & LAWNDALE AVE (-

#11 - 8:02 AM - 116TH PL & LAWNDALE AVE ¢l

#12 - 8:03 AM - 117th St & Hamlin Ave - ENEER \V 117TH ST & HAMLIN AVE

#13 - 8:04 AM - 116TH ST & HAMLIN AVE (SR

#14 - 8:04 AM - 115TH PL & HAMLIN AVE
#15 -8:10 AM - Lawn Manor / 4300 W 108th PL

8/13/2025 11:26:26 AM LM BLU AM 1o0f1



Run -LM BLU PM 8/22/2023 - 6/4/2025

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

Driver: DAVIS, PEARLIE Vehicle: 2044J
Time: 51 min Distance: 12.78 mi Student Crossing <X>
Students: 0/0 Description: LAWN MANOR BLUE PM

SHEPATRE St - R T T o R P R S SR L A L L T T G Ty ) T T e B T R S SRR R TS T

#1 2 00 PM - IIImo:s School Bus l 13939 S CICERO AVE
#2 -2:20 PM - Lawn Manor /4300 W 108TH PL

#3 -2:25 PM - 115TH PL & HAMLIN AVE
#4 -2:25 PM - 116TH ST & HAMLIN AVE
#5 - 2:26 PM - 117th St & Hamlin Ave -
#6 - 2:27 PM - 116TH PL & LAWNDALE AVE
#7 - 2:28 PM - 115TH PL & LAWNDALE AVE ([ D

#8 - 2:32 PM - Meadow Lane Dr & Park Lane Dr - (| DD’

#9 - 2:33 PM - 11643 Meadow Lane Dr - 11643 South Meadow Lane Drive
#10 - 2:35 PM - Harry Rogowski Dr & Wm WHIPPLE DR & HARRY J
ROGOWSKI DR

#11 - 2:37 PM - W 113TH ST & WHIPPLE ST

#12 - 2:40 PM - 114TH ST & WHIPPLE ST

#13 - 2:41 PM - Harry Rogowski Dr & 114th PI -
ROGOWSKI DR

IW117TH ST & HAMLIN AVE

114TH PL & HARRY J

#14 - 2:43 PM - W 1167H pL & S HomAN AVE (| TR

PM)

#15 - 2:51 PM - 3060 119th St -

8/13/2025 11:26:26 AM LM BLU PM 1of1



'&'M m
b Nl

A

o R BT T |



